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INTERPRETED VAOATIONS

Panama Canal Cruise
January 22 - February 07, 2021

Peat (lobetrotters

Pacific Ocean

Puerto Quetzal

Puerto Caldera”

Panama’
Canal

Norwegian Bliss

Mid-Ship Inside

Category IA
$1861.05 cruise fare
+ $450.99 taxes & fees
+ $240.00 gratuities
(Per Person — 2 in a room)

Category OB
$2499.00 cruise fare

+ $240.00 gratuities

BIGGEST SALE

——— OF THE DECADE —

30.QfF

—_—ee PLU S
FREE OPEN BAR

FREE SPECIALTY DINING
FREE EXCURSIONS
FREE WIF

FREE KIDS

832.413.6183 9618 Oregano Cir.

Houston, TX 77036

832.827.4820

Date Port Arrive Depart
Friday, January 22 Los Angeles (San Pedro), CA 3:00 pm
Saturday, January 23 At Sea
Sunday, January 24 Cabo San Lucas, Mexico 10:00 am 8:00 pm
Monday, January 25 Puerto Vallarta, Mexico 12:00 pm 10:00 pm
Tuesday, January 26 At Sea
Wednesday, January 27 At Sea
Thursday, January 28 Puerto Quetzal, Guatemala 8:00 am 5:00 pm
Friday, January 29 At Sea
Saturday, January 30 Puntarenas, Costa Rica 8:00 am 5:00 pm
Sunday, January 31 At Sea
Monday, February 1 Panama Canal (Full Transit) (Cruising)
Tuesday, February 2 Cartagena, Colombia 11:00 am 6:00 pm
Wednesday, February 3 Santa Marta, Colombia 8:00 am 4:00 pm
Thursday, February 4 Aruba 9:00 am 8:00 pm
Friday, February 5 At Sea
Saturday, February 6 At Sea
Sunday, February 7 Miami, FL 7:00 am

Mid-Ship Oceanview

+ $450.99 taxes & fees

(Per Person — 2 in a room)

M|d-Sh|p Balcony

Category BB

$2710.65 cruise fare
+ $450.99 taxes & fees

+ $240.00 gratuities
(Per Person — 2 in a room)

DEPOSIT & PAYMENT
Standard Deposit — $100.00 per person

Mid-Ship Mini-Suite

Category MA
$3084.65 cruise fare
+ $450.99 taxes & fees
+ $240.00 gratuities
(Per Person — 2 in a room)

Final Payment Due — September 24, 2020
Automatic Monthly Payment can be arranged
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Accepted

@ www.deafglobetrotters.com @ deafglobtravel@gmail.com




